
WINTER BREAK

*Continuous service; limited selections available 10:30–11 a.m. and 3:30–4 p.m.
** The Cellar closes after service on Wednesday, December 10. Dean’s Den closes after service on Thursday, December 11.

dining.richmond.edu

WINTER BREAK 2025

Heilman Dining 
Center* Tyler’s 8:15 at 

Boatwright
Passport

Cafe FlavUR Lou’s The Cellar** Dean’s 
Den** ETC

Tue., Dec. 16
B: 7–10:30 am
L: 11 am–3:30 pm
D: CLOSED

7:30 am
–6 pm

7:30 am
–11 pm

8 am
–6:30 pm 8 am–6 pm 8 am–6 pm CLOSED CLOSED 8 am

–midnight

Wed., Dec. 17 CLOSED CLOSED 7:30 am
–11 pm

8 am
–6:30 pm 8 am–6 pm 8 am–2 pm CLOSED CLOSED 8 am

–10 pm

Thu., Dec. 18 CLOSED CLOSED 7:30 am
–3 pm

8 am
–5 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 8 am–3 pm

Fri., Dec. 19 CLOSED CLOSED 7:30 am
–3 pm

8 am
–3 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 8 am–3 pm

Sat., Dec 20-
Sun., Dec 21 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 8 am–3 pm

Mon., Dec. 22-
Tue., Dec. 23 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 8 am

–5 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 8 am–3 pm

Dec. 24–Jan. 3 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Fri., Jan. 2 CLOSED 8:30 am
–6 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 8 am–3 pm

Sat., Jan. 3 CLOSED 8:30 am
–6 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 11 am

–6:30 pm

Sun., Jan. 4 CLOSED 8:30 am
–6 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 11 am

–6:30 pm

Mon., Jan 5 - 
Thu., Jan. 8 CLOSED 8:30 am

–6 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 8 am–3 pm

Fri., Jan.9
B: 7–10:30 am
BR: 11 am–3:30 pm
D: 4–8 pm

8:30 am
–6 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 8 am–3 pm

Sat., Jan. 10
SB: 8–10:30 am
BR: 11 am–3:30 pm
D: 4–8 pm

8:30 am
–6 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 11 am

–6:30 pm

Sun., Jan. 11
SB: 8–10:30 am 
BR: 11 am–3:30 pm 
D: 4–8 pm

8:30 am
–6 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 11 am

–midnight

UPDATED 
10/3/25


